www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2018 Eaton 977
2L
2L
Applications:
•  For areas with mounting heights up to 60 feet
•  Heavy industrial, mine site processing areas, platforms, loading
docks, tunnels, outdoor wall and stanchion mounted general area
lighting, and areas requiring frequent on-and-off of lights

Wall 7.90 3.58
Stanchion 6.50 2.95
Ordering information – NEC/CEC:
Mounting style
Cool white Warm white
Cat. #
AC drive
Cat. #
DC Drive
Cat. #
AC drive
Cat. #
DC Drive
1/2” pendant P2LCA1/UNV1 P2LCA1/DC1 P2LWA1/UNV1 P2LWA1/DC1
3/4” pendant P2LCA2/UNV1 P2LCA2/DC1 P2LWA2/UNV1 P2LWA2/DC1
1” pendant P2LCA3/UNV1 P2LCA3/DC1 P2LWA3/UNV1 P2LWA3/DC1
1/2” wall with junction box P2LCHBF1/UNV1 P2LCHBF1/DC1 P2LWHBF1/UNV1 P2LWHBF1/DC1
3/4” wall with junction box P2LCHBF2/UNV1 P2LCHBF2/DC1 P2LWHBF2/UNV1 P2LWHBF2/DC1
1/2” ceiling P2LCHF1/UNV1 P2LCHF1/DC1 P2LWHF1/UNV1 P2LWHF1/DC1
3/4” ceiling P2LCHF2/UNV1 P2LCHF2/DC1 P2LWHF2/UNV1 P2LWHF2/DC1
1/2” VXT wall P2LCHT1/UNV1 P2LCHT1/DC1 P2LWHT1/UNV1 P2LWHT1/DC1
3/4” VXT wall P2LCHT2/UNV1 P2LCHT2/DC1 P2LWHT2/UNV1 P2LWHT2/DC1
1/2” VXW wall P2LCHW1/UNV1 P2LCHW1/DC1 P2LWHW1/UNV1 P2LWHW1/DC1
3/4” VXW wall P2LCHW2/UNV1 P2LCHW2/DC1 P2LWHW2/UNV1 P2LWHW2/DC1
11/4” stanchion P2LCHJ4/UNV1 P2LCHJ4/DC1 P2LWHJ4/UNV1 P2LWHJ4/DC1
Adapter onlyB P2LCHR/UNV1 P2LCHR/DC1 P2LWHR/UNV1 P2LWHR/DC1
Ordering information – IECEx/ATEX:
Mounting style
Cat. #
Cool white AC drive
Cat. #
Warm white AC drive
1/2” pendant NP2LCA1/UNV1 NP2LWA1/UNV1
3/4” pendant NP2LCA2/UNV1 NP2LWA2/UNV1
1” pendant NP2LCA3/UNV1 NP2LWA3/UNV1
1/2” wall with junction box NP2LCHBF1/UNV1 NP2LWHBF1/UNV1
3/4” wall with junction box NP2LCHBF2/UNV1 NP2LWHBF2/UNV1
1/2” ceiling NP2LCHF1/UNV1 NP2LWHF1/UNV1
3/4” ceiling NP2LCHF2/UNV1 NP2LWHF2/UNV1
1/2” wall NP2LCHT1/UNV1 NP2LWHT1/UNV1
3/4” wall NP2LCHT2/UNV1 NP2LWHT2/UNV1
11/4” stanchion NP2LCHJ4/UNV1 NP2LWHJ4/UNV1
Vaporgard Pro P2L LED
luminaires
UL/cUL Listed
Wet Locations